secuGrip Sleeve
23
02
06
Lifting
Materials
Protection
SECUGRIP

The secuGrip protective hose is offered in two qualities:
• secuGrip75 with a hardness of 75° Shore A:
 This material is soft and so well suited for sensitive surfaces such as those of plastic boats.
• secuGrip90 with a hardness of 90° Shore A:
 This material is significantly harder and more robust, and therefore good for the extremely
 rough surfaces of work boats.
Options:
• 2- oder 4-layer lifting slings in the certified Spanset quality
• Spacer pads for the protection of exhaust pipes
• Spacer mats for protection of railing and takellage
• Ropes for fixing the protective sleeves in the crane hooks
• Fasteners
• Boat lifting beams from SpanSet Axzion
Bildunterschrift
Name Type For Webbing Sling Width [mm] Thickness [mm] Length max. [m] Weight per Meter [kg]
secuGrip Sleeve 75° Shore A SGS-360-75 PCS-20000 360 4 10 3,8
secuGrip Sleeve 90° Shore A SGS-360-90 PCS-20000 360 4 10 3,8
secuGrip Sleeve 75° Shore A SGS-330-75 PB-10000 / PCS-16000 330 4 10 3,5
secuGrip Sleeve 90° Shore A SGS-330-90 PB-10000 / PCS-16000 330 4 10 3,5
secuGrip Sleeve 75° Shore A SGS-265-75 PB-8000 265 4 10 2,8
secuGrip Sleeve 90° Shore A SGS-265-90 PB-8000 265 4 10 2,8
secuGrip Sleeve 75° Shore A SGS-175-75 PB-5000 175 4 10 1,9
secuGrip Sleeve 90° Shore A SGS-175-90 PB-5000 175 4 10 1,9
secuGrip Sleeve 75° Shore A SGS-120-75 PB-3000 120 4 10 1,3
secuGrip Sleeve 90° Shore A SGS-120-90 PB-3000 120 4 10 1,3
secuGrip Sleeve 75° Shore A SGS-090-75 PB-2000 90 4 10 1,0
secuGrip Sleeve 90° Shore A SGS-090-90 PB-2000 90 4 10 1,0
Width lifting sling
Width protective sleeve
Th
ic